
Jersey sizes should be ordered 1 size larger if you live in North America.   If you nor-

mally wear an M, we recommend ordering L.   Shirts are Made in the USA.   

Cycling Jersey & Tee Shirts 

Short Sleeve Jersey: 

made in Spain by 

Lider, this high quality 

coolmax jersey is a 

durable construction 

with banded sleeves 

and high collar. Goes 

best with black bibs or 

shorts.  $59 US each 

American Apparel Tee 
Shirt is a blended 50% 
cotton, 25% polyester, 
and 25% rayon.  Both 
men's and women's cuts 
available.  The fit is  
form fitting and fashion-
able with some stretch 
in these materials. Cool 
and fun!   $19 US each 

HIGH QUALITY LINES, FEATURES FUN DESIGN & SHOWS OFF YOUR TRAVELS 

PURE ADVENTURES:   800-960-2221 / 480-905-1235   FAX:  602-357-7475   E:  INFO@PURE-ADVENTURES.COM     CALL/FAX/SCAN AND EMAIL ORDERS 

ORDER NOW 

Billing Information: 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

Item Name Size Quantity Cost per item Total 

1.         

2.         

3.         

4.         

5.         

6.         

Shipping added later according to weight & destination.        

Total Cost         

Ship to, If Different: 

_______________________________ 

_______________________________ 

Credit Card #:    Exp:  Sec Code:  Signature: 


